Rank Gen-
Sex-Cat

1,1,1

2,2,2

10,2,10

11,9, 11

12,10,12

13,11,13

14,3,14

15,12,15

16,4 ,16

17,13 ,17

18,14 ,18

19,5,19

20,6,20

21,15, 21

22,7,22

23,16, 23

24 17,24

25,18,25

Category

21KM

21KM

21KM

21KM

21KM

21KM

21KM

21KM

21KM

21KM

21KM

21KM

21KM

21KM

21KM

21KM

21KM

21KM

21KM

21KM

21KM

21KM

21KM

21KM

21KM

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

BIB

19

16

53

29

50

10

31

12

35

34

39

15

32

11

41

48

13

26

27

21

Name
ALEXANDER LEGKOV
GIANNIS KOURKOURIKIS
GIORGOS IOANNOU
ANDREY BULDAKOV
DESPOINA SIMANTRAKOU
PAVEL KELO
MICHAEL AMERSBACH
EVRIPIDIS ANDREADIS
GEORGY KADYKOV
ASIMINA IGGLEZOU
MICHALIS TSALIKIDIS
PANAGIOTIS KOLESIS
ASTERIOS SKENTOS
IOANNA ZIOGA

LEFTERIS ALBANIS

GEROJANA STANIMIROVA -
DIMIREVA

THEODOROS KOSMIDIS
THEOHARIS TSILIBONIS
MICHALIS KASTANOGLOU
NONAME_1920 KARPANOVO
VLADIMIR TYSANIK
SANIA KOMATINA
DIMITRIOS NIKOLETOS
GIORGOS OIKONOMIDIS

MICHALIS LEMONIS

Start 21KM

0:00:01.207
(00:00:00)

0:00:00.117
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.303
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.303
(00:00:00)
0:00:01.120
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.303
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.760
(00:00:00)
0:00:01.647
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.117
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.117
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.627
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.303
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.627
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.880
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.117
(00:00:00)
0:00:03.390
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.377
(00:00:00)
0:00:03.933
(00:00:00)
0:00:03.390
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.847
(00:00:00)
0:00:01.973
(00:00:00)
0:00:01.530
(00:00:00)
0:00:01.647
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.267
(00:00:00)

0:00:04.267
(00:00:00)

Finish 21KM

1:27:05.407
(01:27:04)

1:34:42.837
(01:34:42)
1:35:28.707
(01:35:26)
1:44:02.817
(01:44:00)
1:45:53.660
(01:45:52)
1:53:15.053
(01:53:12)
1:54:21.227
(01:54:13)
1:55:15.690
(01:55:14)
1:59:10.070
(01:59:09)
2:01:09.090
(02:01:08)
2:01:47.203
(02:01:44)
2:03:25.377
(02:03:23)
2:08:30.483
(02:08:27)
2:08:45.553
(02:08:44)
2:11:39.727
(02:11:39)
2:12:09.643
(02:12:06)
2:14:41.107
(02:14:36)
2:16:24.623
(02:16:20)
2:17:09.183
(02:17:05)
2:17:50.137
(02:17:47)
2:17:54.720
(02:17:52)
2:20:38.637
(02:20:37)
2:20:39.173
(02:20:37)
2:24:52.413
(02:24:48)

2:26:46.527
(02:26:42)



Rank Gen-
Sex-Cat

26,19, 26

27,20, 27

28,21,28

29,22,29

30,23,30

31,24, 31

32,25,32

33,26, 33

34,8,34

35,9,35

36, 27,36

37,10, 37

38,28, 38

39,29, 39

Category
21KM
21KM
21KM
21KM
21KM
21KM
21KM
21KM
21KM
21KM
21KM
21KM
21KM

21KM

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

BIB

37

43

47

18

17

24

20

42

49

46

44

45

Name
EUSTRATIOS MARAGOS
DIMITRO FILIN
MAXIM MANDAROV
DIMITRIS LAMPRINIDIS
STAVROS KYRIAKOU
SAVVAS NALTSIAS
AGGELOS LEMONIS
CLEMENS GLAUBITZ
TATYANA PRIKHOVO
NIKOLAY MISHA
NONAME_1920 QQ_ 21KM_2
ELENA GURINOVA
NONAME_1920 QQ_ 21KM_18

NONAME_1920 QQ_ 21KM_19

Start 21KM

0:00:04.187
(00:00:00)

0:00:02.627
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.080
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.923
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.577
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.340
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.923
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.267
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.193
(00:00:00)
0:00:01.647
(00:00:00)
0:00:26.317
(00:00:00)
0:01:00.717
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.490
(00:00:00)

0:00:27.310
(00:00:00)

Finish 21KM

2:26:46.647
(02:26:42)

2:27:01.263
(02:26:58)

2:27:01.600
(02:26:59)

2:32:48.740
(02:32:43)

2:32:48.860
(02:32:43)

2:32:48.860
(02:32:42)

2:35:56.687
(02:35:51)

2:36:39.160
(02:36:34)

2:46:39.977
(02:46:37)

2:50:35.853
(02:50:34)

2:52:01.563
(02:51:35)

2:52:02.090
(02:51:01)



